Electric Actuator Motorless General Catalog
Catalog No. CB-055A
Servo motor compatible electric actuator   Motorless specification
Slider (high tackG/high rigidity model)
EKS-*L* Series
 Applicable motor sizes:�50 W/100W/200W/400W/750W servo motor
Specifications
Item EKS-04LE EKS-04LR/D/L EKS-05LE EKS-05LR/D/L

JL
EKS-*L* Series
How to order
How to order: For models with no fittings
Model No.
Without
fitting
E  Stroke
F Brake
G Mounted motor specification
H  Motor size
I Motor shaft fixing method
J Origin sensor
K Limit sensor
L Anti-rust
Treatment
*5*6
B Motor
C Motor mounting direction
D Screw lead
A  Body size
EKS L E 0300 N NM 1 N C BNN04 10
Code Description
A   Body size
04 Body width 43mm
05 Body width 53mm
06 Body width 64mm
08 Body width 84mm
10 Body width 104mm
B  Motor
L None
C  Motor mounting direction� *6
E Straight mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
D  Screw lead
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
30 30 mm
40 40 mm
50 50 mm
E   Stroke
0100
to
1500
100 mm
(In 100 mm increments)
1500 mm
F  Brake
N None
G  Mounted motor specification
M Select the mounted motor
specification from the table below.
Y
P
H   Motor size
H 50W   (Body size: 04)
1 100 W (body size: 04, 05)
2 200 W (body size: 06)
4 400 W (body size: 08)
8 750 W (body size: 10)
I  Motor shaft fixing method� *1 *2 *3
N For straight mounting
D Flat
K Key
M Friction locking
J  Origin sensor (1 pc)� *4
N None
C Yes� (Attached at shipment)
K  Limit sensor (2 pcs)� *4
N None

K
L
How to order: For models with fittings
Model No.
E  Stroke
F Brake
G Mounted motor specification
H  Motor size
I Motor shaft fixing method
J Origin sensor
K Limit sensor
L Anti-rust
treatment
B Motor
C Motor mounting direction
D Screw lead
A  Body size
EKS L E 0300 N NM 1 N C BNN04 10
Code Description
A   Body size
04 Body width 43mm
05 Body width 53mm
06 Body width 64mm
08 Body width 84mm
10 Body width 104mm
B  Motor
L None
C  Motor mounting direction� *1
E Straight mounting
D  Screw lead
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
30 30 mm
40 40 mm
50 50 mm
E   Stroke
0100
to
1500
100 mm
(In 100 mm increments)
1500 mm
F  Brake
N None
G  Mounted motor specification
M Select the mounted motor
specification from the table below.
Y
P
H   Motor size
H 50W   (Body size: 04)
1 100 W (body size: 04, 05)
2 200 W (body size: 06)
4 400 W (body size: 08)
8 750 W (body size: 10)
I  Motor shaft fixing method
N For straight mounting
J  Origin sensor (1 pc)� *2
N None
C Yes� (Attached at shipment)
K  Limit sensor (2 pcs)� *2
N None
B Yes� (Attached at shipment)
L  Anti-rust treatment� *3
N None
U Yes
Refer to the EKS-L Series in "Electric Actuator Motorless (CB-055A)" for the recommended
motor list, dimensions and model selection.